Dimensions / Drawing
New XL LED High Bay Fixture
Other information
•  cUL listed and DLC listed
• 5-year limited warranty for DLC approved
TO ORDER PLEASE CALL 1-877-736-0447 OR EMAIL: SALES@TUROLIGHT.COM
Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com
Physical Features

Distributed by:
How our Model No. Works:
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Family
NXL
60W
80W
100W
120W
150W
200W
250W
300W
Wattage
60W 5
IES Classi�cation
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
5 - Type V
50
CCT (K)
UNV - 120-277V
HVU - 347-480V
UNV
Voltage
HB - High Bay
Fixture Style
HB
F - Frosted
Lens Type
F
HK -  Hook Mounting
PP - Pipe(Conduit)
Bracket Type
HKPC
PC - PC
Lens Material
D
D - 0~10V
Dimming
Dimming
S
S - Sensor
Sensor
DescriptionModel Number VoltsOrder